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Nissan's Pre-paid Maintenance Programme ofers a hassle-free and
worry-free service experience.

NISSAN
GENUINE PARTS

NISSAN TRAINED
TECHNICIANS

TRUSTED SERVICE
FROM NISSAN
AUTHORISED WORKSHOP

UP TO 22%
SAVINGS

INFLATION-PROOF
SERVICE PRICES 

REDEEMABLE
PAN INDIA

YOU 
NEVER HAVE TO
WORRY ABOUT 
MAINTENANCE

BILLS.

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME

`̀
BILL

NISSAN

NISSAN
PRE-PAID 
MAINTENANCE
PROGRAMME

 To know more, call 1800 209 3456 or visit www.nissan.in



PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE  PROGRAMME FOR 
NISSAN MAGNITE & NISSAN KICKS
Nissan Pre-paid Maintenance Programme is designed to ofer complete 
peace of mind, with exemplary standards of care towards your Nissan car. 
It is the most economical and convenient way to ensure that your that 
your Nissan gets the service it deserves and to help avoid expensive 
repairs. You can be  assured that professional quality maintenance (using 
proper diagnostic tools, Genuine Nissan Parts and technical expertise) is 
provided for your vehicle thus ensuring optimal driving performance and 
comfort.

In the long run, a well-maintained vehicle typically earns a better vehicle 
resale value as well.

SALIENT FEATURES AND PROGRAMME BENEFITS

Convenience
Cashless repairs across NMIPL Authorised Network PAN India

Enhanced Resale Value
Properly maintained vehicles typically earn higher resale value

Factory Trained Technician
Because they know your Nissan best,  they can spot potential problems 
during regular maintenance that others might miss.

Transferable
PMP plan is transferable to the one buying your vehicle, thus helps 
improve resale value

Geniune Nissan Parts
Always use Nissan Genuine Parts for Your Nissan Vehicle as they come
 along with Built in reliability & Warranty of 1 Year / 20000 KM

Price Protection
Pre-payment of maintenance ensure that you are protected from future 
parts and service price increases. Thus secures from any infation in prices.

Afordable Flexibility
With variety of time and Kms options and a range of service plans, 
you can choose the plan that suits your individual needs.
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www.nissan.in*Terms & Conditions Apply

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME INCLUSION

Gold Package 

Labour
Periodic 
Maintenance
Services

Engine
Oil

Accessory Belts
and Rollers Kit,
Timing Belt

Coolant
Brake / 
Clutch
Fluid

Spark Plug

Battery 
Terminal
Greasing

Oil Filter
Drain
Plug

Air Filter Fuel Filter

Lithium 
Bearing 
Greasing

Windshield
Washer

Wheel 
Alignment 
& Balancing

Silver Package

Engine
Oil Oil Filter

Drain
Plug

Air Filter Labour

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 
PRICING FOR NISSAN MAGNITE

NISSAN 
MAGNITE 

2 Yrs / 20K Kms

3 Yrs / 30K Kms

4 Yrs / 40K Kms

5 Yrs / 50K Kms

NISSAN 
MAGNITE 
TURBO

Model Tenure

City Category - A1

Silver (0)

4450

8300

13150

16300

4400

8250

13670

17000

Gold Silver

2850

5900

8900

11650

2850

5850

9160

11850

2 Yrs / 20K Kms

3 Yrs / 30K Kms

4 Yrs / 40K Kms

5 Yrs / 50K Kms

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Post 
2 Yrs/

20k Kms

City Category - A2 City Category - B

6700

9500

12450

15000

7000

9800

13000

15500

Silver (0)

4450

8200

13050

16100

4400

8150

13600

16650

Gold Silver

2850

5800

8800

11450

2850

5800

9050

11700

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Post 
2 Yrs/

20k Kms

6550

9300

12200

14750

6700

9600

12800

15250

Silver (0)

4350

7800

12350

15150

4350

7800

12900

15650

Gold Silver

2850

5500

8200

10600

2850

5500

8500

10850

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Post 
2 Yrs/

20k Kms

5950

8400

11050

13300

6250

8700

11600

13850

3



PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME customercare.nissan@email.nissan.in1800 209 3456

 

 
City Group Name of cities

A1 
Delhi, NCR, Mumbai, (Including - Navi Mumbai & Thane), Bangalore, Chennai 

 

Ahmedabad Hyderabad, Kolkata, Pune

A2 

Amritsar, Chandigarh, Dehradun, Lucknow, Ludhiana, Jalandhar, Kanpur, Agra,  

 

Jaipur, Surat, Rajkot, Vadodara, Bhopal, Indore, Raipur, Patna, Guwahati, 

 

Bhubaneshwar, Cuttack, Ranchi, Nagpur, Panaji (Goa), Vishakhapatnam,

 

Coimbatore, Madurai, Calicut, Mangalore, Cochin, Trivandrum
B All other cities (not included in A1 & A2)

Scan QR code to download
NissanConnect App for Android

Scan QR code to download
NissanConnect App for iOS

Terms & Conditions
Prepaid maintenance services is managed by Nissan Trusted Vendors. Terms and Conditions apply.

Contact Nearest Nissan Dealer for more details. Prices are subject to change.

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 
PRICING FOR NISSAN KICKS

All Prices are inclusive of Taxes.

NISSAN 
KICKS 

2 Yrs / 20K Kms

3 Yrs / 30K Kms

4 Yrs / 40K Kms

5 Yrs / 50K Kms

NISSAN 
KICKS 
TURBO

Model Tenure

City Category - A1

6150

11400

19100

23450

6750

12200

19500

24050

4250

8550

12600

16500

4800

9350

13650

17750

2 Yrs / 20K Kms

3 Yrs / 30K Kms

4 Yrs / 40K Kms

5 Yrs / 50K Kms

City Category - A2 City Category - B

9400

13350

17300

21000

10000

14200

18350

22250

6100

11200

18800

23000

6700

12050

19200

23700

4250

8450

12400

16150

4800

9250

13500

17450

9200

13050

16900

20500

9800

13900

18000

21800

6050

11000

18400

22450

6600

11800

18800

23100

4250

8300

12100

15750

4800

9100

13200

17050

Silver (0)Gold Silver
Upto

6 Months/
5000 Kms

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Post 
2 Yrs/

20k Kms

Silver (0)Gold Silver
Upto

6 Months/
5000 Kms

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Post 
2 Yrs/

20k Kms

Silver (0)Gold Silver
Upto

6 Months/
5000 Kms

Upto
6 Months/
5000 Kms

Post 
2 Yrs/

20k Kms

8900

12600

16300

19800

9450

13450

17400

21100
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