







Nissan's **Pre-paid Maintenance Programme** ofers a hassle-free and worry-free service experience.



PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME FOR NISSAN MAGNITE & NISSAN KICKS

Nissan Pre-paid Maintenance Programme is designed to ofer complete peace of mind, with exemplary standards of care towards your Nissan car. It is the most economical and convenient way to ensure that your that your Nissan gets the service it deserves and to help avoid expensive repairs. You can be assured that professional quality maintenance (using proper diagnostic tools, Genuine Nissan Parts and technical expertise) is provided for your vehicle thus ensuring optimal driving performance and comfort.

In the long run, a well-maintained vehicle typically earns a better vehicle resale value as well.

SALIENT FEATURES AND PROGRAMME BENEFITS



Convenience

Cashless repairs across NMIPL Authorised Network PAN India



Factory Trained Technician

Because they know your Nissan best, they can spot potential problems during regular maintenance that others might miss.



Geniune Nissan Parts

Always use Nissan Genuine Parts for Your Nissan Vehicle as they come along with Built in reliability & Warranty of 1 Year / 20000 KM



Enhanced Resale Value

Properly maintained vehicles typically earn higher resale value



Transferable

PMP plan is transferable to the one buying your vehicle, thus helps improve resale value



Price Protection

Pre-payment of maintenance ensure that you are protected from future parts and service price increases. Thus secures from any infation in prices.



Afordable Flexibility

With variety of time and Kms options and a range of service plans, you can choose the plan that suits your individual needs.

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME INCLUSION

Gold Package						
	Engine Oil		Oil Filter	0	Drain Plug	
	Air Filter		Fuel Filter		Accessory Belts and Rollers Kit, Timing Belt	
	Brake / Clutch Fluid	(HIIIIII)	Spark Plug	عقد	Coolant	
<u>n</u> <u>n</u>	Battery Terminal Greasing		Lithium Bearing Greasing	P	Windshield Washer	
	Wheel Alignment & Balancing	S	Periodic Maintenance Services	1	Labour	
Silver Package						
	Engine Oil		Oil Filter	0	Drain Plug	
	Air Filter Labour					

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME PRICING FOR NISSAN MAGNITE

		City Category - A1			City Category - A2			City Category - B		
Model	Tenure	Gold Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Silver Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Post 2 Yrs/ 20k Kms	Gold Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Silver Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Post 2 Yrs/ 20k Kms	Gold Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Silver Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Post 2 Yrs/ 20k Kms
	2 Yrs / 20K Kms	4450	2850	6700	4450	2850	6550	4350	2850	5950
NISSAN	3 Yrs / 30K Kms	8300	5900	9500	8200	5800	9300	7800	5500	8400
MAGNITE	4 Yrs / 40K Kms	13150	8900	12450	13050	8800	12200	12350	8200	11050
	5 Yrs / 50K Kms	16300	11650	15000	16100	11450	14750	15150	10600	13300
	2 Yrs / 20K Kms	4400	2850	7000	4400	2850	6700	4350	2850	6250
NISSAN MAGNITE	3 Yrs / 30K Kms	8250	5850	9800	8150	5800	9600	7800	5500	8700
TURBO	4 Yrs / 40K Kms	13670	9160	13000	13600	9050	12800	12900	8500	11600
	5 Yrs / 50K Kms	17000	11850	15500	16650	11700	15250	15650	10850	13850

f vin www.nissan.in

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME **PRICING FOR NISSAN KICKS**

	Tenure	City Category - A1			City Category - A2			City Category - B		
Model		Gold Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Silver Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms		Gold Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Upto 6 Months/		Gold Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Silver Upto 6 Months/ 5000 Kms	Post 2 Yrs/ 20k Kms
	2 Yrs / 20K Kms	6150	4250	9400	6100	4250	9200	6050	4250	8900
NISSAN	3 Yrs / 30K Kms	11400	8550	13350	11200	8450	13050	11000	8300	12600
KICKS	4 Yrs / 40K Kms	19100	12600	17300	18800	12400	16900	18400	12100	16300
	5 Yrs / 50K Kms	23450	16500	21000	23000	16150	20500	22450	15750	19800
	2 Yrs / 20K Kms	6750	4800	10000	6700	4800	9800	6600	4800	9450
NISSAN KICKS	3 Yrs / 30K Kms	12200	9350	14200	12050	9250	13900	11800	9100	13450
TURBO	4 Yrs / 40K Kms	19500	13650	18350	19200	13500	18000	18800	13200	17400
	5 Yrs / 50K Kms	24050	17750	22250	23700	17450	21800	23100	17050	21100

All Prices are inclusive of Taxes.

City Group	Name of cities
A1	Delhi, NCR, Mumbai, (Including - Navi Mumbai & Thane), Bangalore, Chennai Ahmedabad Hyderabad, Kolkata, Pune
A2	Amritsar, Chandigarh, Dehradun, Lucknow, Ludhiana, Jalandhar, Kanpur, Agra, Jaipur, Surat, Rajkot, Vadodara, Bhopal, Indore, Raipur, Patna, Guwahati, Bhubaneshwar, Cuttack, Ranchi, Nagpur, Panaji (Goa), Vishakhapatnam, Coimbatore, Madurai, Calicut, Mangalore, Cochin, Trivandrum
В	All other cities (not included in A1 & A2)



Scan QR code to download **NissanConnect App for Android**



Scan QR code to download NissanConnect App for iOS

Terms & Conditions

Prepaid maintenance services is managed by Nissan Trusted Vendors. Terms and Conditions apply. Contact Nearest Nissan Dealer for more details. Prices are subject to change.



